IP66E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service
■ 4.5-digit LCD display

Dimension
Unit: mm
How to order
SPT-EP Pressure Transmitter
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
M
Pressure
connection
M M20x1.5 4G G1/2” 2G G1/4” 2N 1/4”NPT
O Others － － － － － －
SS Housing SS Stainless steel  A
Aluminum die
casting
－ － － －
24V Power supply 24V 24V O Others － － － －
S1 Screen display S1
4.5-digit LCD
display
S2
4-digit LED
display
－ － － －
316L
Material of
measuring
element
316L SS316L C Ceramic － － － －
Custom Pressure range -0.1~250 MPa
01 Accuracy 01 0.1 02 0.2 05 0.5 － －
Order example: SPT-EP - M - SS - 24V - S1 - 316L - (0⋯100MPa) - 01
-2-www.re-atlantis.com